BUFFALO PRAIRIE - DRURY

PIN

14-36-300-004
21-06-101-002
21-10-100-005
21-10-100-006
21-10-100-007
21-10-200-006
21-11-400-005
21-18-101-004
21-18-400-005
21-19-200-005
21-19-200-006
19-01-400-004
19-24-200-008
20-01-400-001
20-02-100-022
20-02-300-003
20-02-300-005
20-03-400-005
20-03-400-006
20-05-200-004
20-06-100-002
20-11-100-005
20-11-100-006
20-11-200-004
20-16-100-002
20-18-200-002
20-20-200-003
20-21-100-005
20-21-100-006
20-27-400-002

NAME

GOLDEN, STEVEN S

LEOPARD, ROY W & SANDRA
FUHR CHILDERS, KAYTI E

FUHR, SUSAN

BLASER, PENNY & BRADLEY
GULLEY, AUNDREA & JOE B I
FUHR, BEN TRST

PRESTON, KAYLAR & JOEL M
LAFEVER, STEVEN B & LAFEVER,
THOMAS, COLE M & KILEY M
LANGMAN CONSTRUCTION INC
LACEFIELD, JOHN E

CALVERT, AARON M & KRISTINA
BARKOW, HEATHER M & KLINTON J
DUNLAP, MICHAEL & SUZANNE
FUHR, JAMES D & JUDITH S
FUHR, JAMES D & JUDITH S
FUHR, JAMES D & JUDITH S
FUHR, JAMES D & JUDITH S
MOREHOUSE STEVEN
DEKEYREL DARRELL REV TRUS
BOLT, CLIFFORD IV & CHERYL A
CROSE, JEFFREY

MCLAUGHLIN BODY CO
WATSON FARMS LLC

BASS, KYLE & SAMANTHA
EVANS, ASHLEY L

WATSON FARMS LLC

CLARK, MARK A & JANET L
JARRETT FAMILY TRUST

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
32,171
78,143

8,391
23,850
92,113
75,813
69,677
81,400
54,047
83,895
26,504

4,717

104,343
57,167
86,385
26,500
31,800
18,794

7,293

93,773
237,101
102,523
75,031
117
64,800
72,810
97,181
25,092
78,418
94,539
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